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Poziom
Typ mieszkania

Nt mieszkania

Zestawienie pomieszczen
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F.11.6

12 60

F.11.1 Salon z aneksem kuchennym
F.11.2 Hol

F.11.3 tazienka

F.11.4 Sypialnia

F.11.5 Sypialnia

F.11.6 Sypialnia

POWIERZCHNIA tACZNIE

Powierzchnia balkonu
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hb=110
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PARTER
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17,80 m?
8,20m?
3,65m?
8,53 m?

13,83 m?
7,65m?

59,66 m?

11,98 m*
93,90 m?
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